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2007 YMCA Masters National Swimming Champs. - 4/12/2007 to 4/15/2007

Team Rankings - Through Event 46
- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota  Family YMCA SFY 3,894 .50
2 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 3,421
3 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 1,073
4 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 1,001
5 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 857
6 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 764
7 Beavercreek YMCA 5265 BCY 709
8 Powel Crosley, Jr YMCA 4827 PCY 612
9 Schroeder YMCA 7125 SCHY-WI 581

10 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 391 .50
11 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 370
12 YMCA of Dane County 7081 YDC 293
13 Battle Creek Family Y BCFY 228
14 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 203
15 Muncie Family YMCA MUNY 105
16 Twin Rivers YMCA 1823 TRY 80
17 Cumberland YMCA CUMY 72
18 YMCA of Greater Omaha YGO 71
19 YMCA of Northern Michigan YNM 49
20 Anderson Family YMCA 2055 AFY 25
21 North Canton Family YMCA NCFY 10

14,810.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota  Family YMCA SFY 1,971
2 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 1,434
3 Powel Crosley, Jr YMCA 4827 PCY 478
4 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 456
5 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 449
6 Beavercreek YMCA 5265 BCY 374
7 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 364
8 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 344
9 Schroeder YMCA 7125 SCHY-WI 332

10 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 194
11 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 189
12 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 165
13 YMCA of Dane County 7081 YDC 163
14 Battle Creek Family Y BCFY 160
15 Ecke YMCA 952039198 EY 110
16 Muncie Family YMCA MUNY 68
17 Glendale / Peoria YMCA 162 GPY 58
18 YMCA of West. N.Carolina 4480 YWNC 56
19 Twin Rivers YMCA 1823 TRY 55
20 South City Family YMCA SOCY 52
21 Cumberland YMCA CUMY 40



Licensed To:  YMCA National Meets Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:41 PM  4/18/2007  Page 2
2007 YMCA Masters National Swimming Champs. - 4/12/2007 to 4/15/2007

Team Rankings - Through Event 46
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

22 YMCA of Greater Omaha YGO 39
23 Helen G Nassif YMCA HGNY 38
24 YMCA of Greater Toronto YGT 35
25 West Shore YMCA  5637 WSY 30
26 Monroe County YMCA 1909 MCY 29
27 Ashland Area YMCA 2337 AAY 27
28 YMCA of Michana 2099 YOM 26
29 Racine Family YMCA 7159 RFY 19
30 Anderson Family YMCA 2055 AFY 18
31 Central Lake YMCA CLY 17
32 Kokomo Family YMCA 2031 KFA 16
33 Blue Springs YMCA BSY 12
34 Sonoma County Family Y 0578 SCFY 9
35 YMCA of Northern Michigan YNM 7
36 Niles-Buchanan YMCA NBY 6
36 Lakewood YMCA LY 6
38 East Butler County YMCA EBCY 5
39 Highland County Family YMCA HCFY 4
40 Canton Family YMCA 1567 CFY 3
41 Buckrus Area YMCA 4761 BAY 1
41 North Canton Family YMCA NCFY 1

7,860.00Total
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 1,713
2 Sarasota  Family YMCA SFY 1,587 .50
3 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 593
4 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 535
5 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 455
6 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 315
7 Beavercreek YMCA 5265 BCY 303
8 Schroeder YMCA 7125 SCHY-WI 213
9 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 186 .50

10 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 162
11 YMCA of Dane County 7081 YDC 124
12 Powel Crosley, Jr YMCA 4827 PCY 110
13 Manitowoc Two Rivers YMCA 7101 MTRY 85
14 Oshkosh Community YMCA 7155 OCY 70
15 Battle Creek Family Y BCFY 68
16 Edward Jones Family YMCA 3404 EJFY 52
17 Cocoa YMCA Family Center CYFC 51
18 YMCA of Northern Michigan YNM 42
19 Westport/Weston FamilyY WWFY 41
20 West Essex YMCA 3827 WEY 40
21 Muncie Family YMCA MUNY 37
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Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

22 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 36
23 Prescott YMCA PY 35
24 New City YMCA NCY 34
25 Chester Family YMCA CHES 33
26 YMCA of Greater Omaha YGO 32
26 Cumberland YMCA CUMY 32
28 Hillard Family YMCA 4954 HFY 30
29 Greater Green Bay YMCA 7062 GGBY 28
30 Green Hills YMCA 6273 GHY 26
31 Twin Rivers YMCA 1823 TRY 25
32 Eau Claire YMCA ECY 16
33 North Canton Family YMCA NCFY 9
34 Anderson Family YMCA 2055 AFY 7
35 McKinley YMCA 020 MY 2

7,128.00Total


